

Neenah High School Baseball Booster Club nhsrocketbaseball.weebly.com

Twitter: @NeenahHBaseball

Dear Potential Sponsor,

We appreciate the factors that have helped our organizations succeed. Building a solid foundation of success through community partnerships has been a pivotal factor in what has allowed the Booster Club to continue to accomplish our goals and develop successful athletes.

The Neenah High School Baseball Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization dedicated to the training and performance of student athletes at the High School level. This group of athletes works hard year-round!

In order to perform at a high level, fund development and hard work are critical factors. The baseball program's annual budget from the district receives just \$1,500. Over 90% of this allocated amount is dedicated to purchasing game balls. The remainder of our funding is through our booster club, which hosts various fundraising efforts.

Neenah baseball has multiple opportunities this year for sponsorship, but there are 2 main means of fund development for the baseball club. As such, the High School Booster Club is once again hosting the Annual Golf Outing scheduled for August, 9th, 2024 at Westridge Golf Course in Neenah, WI. This is a great opportunity for the families and friends of the Baseball Booster Club, along with the community, to come together to raise funds to support these student athletes.

We look forward to building a long-lasting partnership with you and truly thank you for your generosity.

For more information, please contact Jesse Miller at (920) 716-3377 or by email at miller.jw@live.com or Ranee Vanlerberghe at (920) 450-0795 or by email at rjk@new.rr.com. You can also visit our Facebook page at https://www.facebook.com/NHSBaseballGolfOuting.

Sincerely,

Rance J. Vanlerberghe



Neenah High School Baseball Booster Club nhsrocketbaseball.weebly.com

Twitter: @NeenahHBaseball

Sponsorship Opportunities

As a premier sponsor of the Baseball Booster Club, you are assured high visibility before, during and after the Golf Outing and at all home games, and other events. • Visible identification with the Neenah High School Baseball Program • Company logo included on all promotional materials and event banner to be displayed at the Golf Outin	
 Company logo included on all promotional materials and event banner to be displayed at the Golf Outin 	
 Recognition in all media promotions and all public events 	ıg
 Your corporate logo to be displayed on the Baseball website 	
• One Complimentary Foursome to the August 9 th , 2024 Golf Outing	
Party on the Patio Sponsor\$7	50
 Visible identification with the Neenah High School Baseball Program Company logo included on all promotional materials and event banner to be displayed at the Golf Outin Recognition in all media promotions and all public events 	
 Special recognition and introduction at the Golf Outing Party on Patio event 	
• Your corporate logo to be displayed on the Neenah High School Baseball Golf Outing Facebook Page	
Golf Cart Sponsor\$500	
 Visible identification with the Neenah High School Baseball Program Company logo included on all promotional materials and event banner to be displayed at the Golf Outin Recognition in all media promotions and all public events 	ıg
Your logo predominantly displayed on all carts used during Golf Outing	
Beverage Sponsor \$ ● Visible identification with the Neenah High School Baseball Program	
 Company logo included on all promotional materials and event banner to be displayed at the Golf Outin 	ıg
 Recognition in media promotions and all public events 	
 Company logo printed on beverage tickets issued to all golf outing participants 	
Hole & Tee Sponsor\$150	
Visible identification with the Neenah High School Baseball Program	
Recognition on sponsor banner to be displayed at the Golf Outing	

Sign recognition at tee and green of sponsored hole

Sponsor Agreement

We are proud to have you as one of our partners for the Annual Neenah High School Baseball Golf Outing to benefit the Neenah High School Baseball Organization. The event will be held on Tuesday, August 9th, 2024 at Westridge Golf Course in Neenah, WI. Please sign and return to Jesse Miller at miller.jw@live.com or mail this form, along with your check made payable to NHS Baseball Booster Club to:

NHS Baseball Booster Club Attention: Jesse Miller 602 Quarry Ln Neenah, WI 54956		
I would like to participate as a sponsor at the	ne following level(s): check all that apply	
☐ Premier Sponsor (\$1,000+)		
☐ Party on the Patio Sponsor (\$750)		
☐ Golf Cart Sponsor (\$500)		
☐ Beverage Sponsor (\$500)		
☐ Hole & Tee Sponsor (\$150)		
For all sponsorship levels, please include a hard copy or send TIFF or JPEG file of your company logo to miller.jw@live.com no later than June 13th , 2024 .		
Company Name (As you would like it to appear on printed materials)		
Contact Name:	Title:	
Phone Number:	Email Address:	
Signature:	Date:	